
   

   
 

STEM Fair Employers 

Acute Engineering http://www.acuteengineerin
g.com 

Alliance Technical Group https://alliancetg.com/ 
Alpine Homes https://alpinehomes.com/ 

Ames Construction http://www.amesconstructio
n.com/ 

Anderson Engineering Co. https://www.andersoneng.co
m 

Anderson Wahlen & 
Associates 

http://www.awaengineering.
net 

Andritz Inc. http://www.andritz.com 
APCO Inc. http://www.apco-inc.com/ 
Avenue Consultants, Inc. http://www.avenueconsultan

ts.com 

Awardco  http://www.awardco.com 
BioMerieux Inc. https://careers.biomerieux.c

om/ 
Black & McDonald http://www.blackandmcdona

ld.com 
Bonneville Builders  

Burke Construction Group  http://www.burkecgi.com 

CA Engineering https://www.caengineering.c
om/ 

Caselle Inc. http://www.caselle.com 

ChampionX https://www.championx.com
/ 

Civil Science http://www.civilscience.com 
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Commonwealth Electric http://commonwealthelectric
.com 

D.R. Horton, Inc. http://www.drhorton.com/ca
reers 

Dashiell Corporation https://www.dashiell.com/ 

David Evans & Associates, Inc. https://www.deainc.com/ 

Davis School District http://www.davis.k12.ut.us 

Dennis Group- Salt Lake City http://www.dennisgroup.co
m 

Dunn Associates, Inc. http://www.dunn-se.com/ 

Dynamic Systems, Inc. http://www.dsi.us 

Electrical Consultants, Inc. https://eciusa.com/ 

Elevate Engineering https://www.elevateng.com 

Elite Automation http://www.eliteautomation
1.com 

Ensign Engineering and Land http://ensigneng.com 

FCI Constructors, Inc. http://www.fciol.com 

Focus Engineering & 
Surveying, LLC 

http://focus-es.com 

Fortis Construction http://www.fortisconstructio
n.com 

GE HealthCare https://www.gehealthcare.co
m/ 

Geneva Rock Products http://www.genevarock.com 

HHI Corporation http://www.hhicorp.com 

Hill & Peterson AFB Civilian 
Engineering 

https://afciviliancareers.com/ 
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Horrocks http://www.horrocksenginee
rs.com 

J-U-B ENGINEERS http://www.jub.com 

Jacobsen Construction http://www.jacobsenconstru
ction.com 

Jones & DeMille Engineering http://www.jonesanddemille
.com/ 

JR Automation https://www.jrautomation.co
m 

Keller Associates, Inc. http://www.kellerassociates.
com 

Legato Security https://www.legatosecurity.c
om/ 

Lion Energy https://lionenergy.com/ 

Lithko Contracting https://lithko.com/ 

Mortenson https://www.mortenson.com
/careers/college 

Navy Talent Acquisition 
Group 

https://www.navy.com/caree
rs.html 

nCino http://www.ncino.com 

Precision Millwork https://precisionmillworkuta
h.com 

Okland Construction 
Company 

http://www.okland.com/ 

Quanta Services, Inc.  http://www.quantaservices.c
om/ 

Reaveley Engineers http://www.reaveley.com 

Reliable Controls Corporation http://www.rcontrols.com 
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Smarty https://www.smarty.com 

Software Technology Group http://stgconsulting.com 

Stacy and Witbeck, Inc. http://www.stacywitbeck.co
m/  

SUNDT http://www.sundt.com/caree
rs  

TaxHawk, Inc. https://www.freetaxusa.com
/  

TCI BIOTECH, LLC https://www.tci-bio.com/  

The Church of Jesus Christ of 
Latter-day Saints- Technical  

https://careers.churchofjesus
christ.org/  

Thermo Systems LLC http://www.thermosystems.c
om/  

TRC Companies http://www.trccompanies.co
m/  

Uintah Engineering & Land 
Surveying 

http://www.uintahgroup.co
m 

USDA Natural Resources 
Conservation Service  

https://www.nrcs.usda.gov/c
onservation-
basics/conservation-by-
state/utah/working-for-nrcs-
utah  

Utah Department of 
Transportation 

http://udot.utah.gov/  

Walsh Group http://www.walshgroup.com
/  

Wavetronix http://www.wavetronix.com/  

Wcg.us http://www.wcg.us/  
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Whiting-Turner Contraction 
Company 

http://www.whiting-
turner.com/  

Wilson & Company, Inc.  http://www.wilsonco.com/  

WSP http://wsp.com/  
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